Distributor of Avago Technologies US, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MSA-2111-TR1 - IC AMP MMIC BIPOLAR 40MA SOT-143
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Avago Technologies US, Inc.Avago Technologies US, Inc.
MSA-2111-TR1MSA-2111-TR1

Symbol Parameters and Test Conditions: Id = 29 mA, ZO = 50 Ω Units Min. Typ. Max.
VSWR
Ordering Information
Part Numbers No. of Devices Comments
MSA-2111-BLK 100 Bulk
MSA-2111-BLKG 100 Bulk
MSA-2111-TR1 3000 7" Reel
MSA-2111-TR1G 3000 7" Reel
MSA-2111-TR2 10000 13" Reel
MSA-2111-TR2G 10000 13" Reel
Note: Order part number with a “G” suffix if lead-free option
is desired.
                               3 / 5                               3 / 5
Distributor of Avago Technologies US, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MSA-2111-TR1 - IC AMP MMIC BIPOLAR 40MA SOT-143
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
3
MSA-2111 Typical Scattering Parameters (Z
O
 = 50 Ω, T
A
 = 25°C, I